

Dear Affiliate,

Thank you for your interest to become a member of the Aspen Board of REALTORS®. Attached is an application for Affiliate Membership.

Affiliate Membership is available to any business related to or who may benefit from the real estate industry. Some of these include attorneys, architects, title and insurance companies, lenders, builders, banking and financial services, web designers, video tour producers, and home inspectors. Affiliate Membership will help to grow your client base, because REALTORS® prefer working with someone they know.

Also attached please find an office profile form, and a list of member benefits. Please complete the application and return with your payment of \$654.00 annual dues and a one-time \$50 application fee for a total of \$704.00.

Your annual investment includes 2 members of your organization accessing our General E-List (B2B), access to our sold properties in the MLS, and all the benefits listed on the "Affiliate Benefits" attachment. If you would like to add a third member, the fee will be an additional \$100.00 per year.

We look forward to having you as a member of our organization. Please call if you have any questions at 970 927-0235.

Sincerely,

Member Service

Member Services <u>Membership@aspenrealtors.com</u>



#### **Affiliate Member Benefits**

#### Free Exposure & Attendance at REALTOR® Events & Meetings

- Get a hotlink directly to your website on <a href="www.aspenrealtors.com">www.aspenrealtors.com</a>
- Listing in the ABOR membership database with your company name and contact information
- Access to Aspen Glenwood MLS, with your company name and contact information
- Send out one weekly email advertisement of your company offerings to our General E-List B2B

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

- Advertise in the monthly newsletter Aspen REALTOR® (space available)
- Sponsor ABOR education courses, luncheons, and special events
- Participate in the Bi-annual tour of homes
- Networking functions
- Annual holiday party
- Scholarship golf tournament

### **Attend and Participate**

You will be invited to attend ABOR events and functions throughout the year

#### Be in the Know

- FREE subscription to the Aspen REALTOR®, our monthly electronic newsletter which includes
  upcoming ABOR events, hot real estate topics, and local city & county news of importance to the real
  estate community.
- Access to the multiple listing sold information



# **Affiliate Member Application**

CEO/Manager/Owner/ Principal's Personal Information:							
Full Name:							
Nickname:							
Home Address:							
City:	State: Zip Code:						
Cell Phone:							
Personal Email:							
Firm Information	ր։						
Firm Name:							
Firm Address:							
City:	State: Zip Code:						
Work Number:							
Fax Number:							
Work Email:							
Website:							
What do you spec	cialize in?						
How many years have you been in business?							
Briefly describe your firm and how it is related to the real estate industry:							

Contact #1 Information:									
Full Name:									
Nickname:									
Home Address:									
City:			State:			Zip Co	ode:		
Cell Phone:									
Email:									
Usernames:									
flexmls	ags.				Tempo	rary Pa	ssword	will be F	Provided
Memberclicks					Passwo	ord Res	et emai	il will be	Sent
Subscribe to Memberclicks B2B E-list general@abr.memberclicks.net Yes No									
Contact #2 Information:									
Full Name:									
Nickname:									
Home Address:									
City:			State:			Zip Co	ode:		
Cell Phone:									
Email:									
Usernames:									
flexmls	ags.				Tempo	rary Pa	ssword	will be F	Provided
Memberclicks	Password Reset email will be Sent					Sent			
Subscribe to Memberclicks B2B E-list general@abr.memberclicks.net Yes No									
I hereby apply for Affiliate Membership in the Aspen Board of REALTORS® and enclose my payment in the amount of \$ by which I understand will be returned to me in the event my application is not accepted by the Board of Directors. I am qualified for Affiliate membership in accordance with Article IV, Section 3 (B), and Bylaws of the Aspen Board of REALTORS®.									
I agree to pay the fees and dues as established by the Aspen Board of REALTORS®. I am aware that Affiliate Membership does not entitle me to the use of the term REALTOR®; the use of the imprint of the seal of the National Association of REALTORS®, or the right to vote or hold elective office in the Aspen Board of REALTORS®. I cannot engage in the real estate profession, such as the selling or renting of properties. Membership only extends to the firm listed above.									
By signing this application, I agree to the specifications as stated above.									
CEO/Manager/Owner/ Principal's Full Name:									
Applicant's Signature:			•				Date:		



# Payment Authorization Form (Entire form must be completed)

Full Members Name:				
Company Name:				
Billing Address:				
Phone:				
2024 Application Fee:	\$ 50.00			
2024 Aspen Board of Affiliate Membership Dues	\$ 654.00			
Total Amount:	\$			
By signing below, I AUTHORIZE the Aspen Board of REALTORS® to invoice me for the total amount quoted above for my 2025 Aspen Board of Affiliate membership Dues & Application Fee. I understand to keep an active membership with the Aspen Board of REALTORS® I must pay the invoice upon receipt.				
Signature:	Date:			

Submit forms via mail, email, or fax to:

MAIL

Aspen Board of REALTORS® 23400 Two Rivers Road, Ste. 44, Basalt, CO 81621.

> EMAIL membership@aspenrealtors.com FAX 970.927.4783